o0 ~=- QB,DTe,N030
‘ & DB DTA00 FoodTED03), dBroeed, woseorid-577007

| Wedeers ©083,:08192-208029, #79,5,:08192-208008

¢ DoyEeNlen HOES, LY Anodes Beeeid, Ao AOTY WO
ﬁoﬁém&)/é’d/489/2020—21/3q (1251 D®00%:03.12.2020

LHRTAL
Omod:  DFDmedO0T  2020-21Fe XIS TBEReB D TIOA
Too AT d.,u‘ﬁu’ Sevomt) oDy, TOOBS CoE oo,
evedesn: 1. 0dwWA SoertERwesd BT00¥:22.09.2020
2. ReTOINY JYPod Aweow:13.11.2020
3. S0, POBENY ITFess BP00F:19.11.2020

seokokokokokokokok

Beeds DRWoDT, WowoRAWod, evedeay(1)d odwwd Tymoomes, OI,DWYNONT
D woT TOWS®  Tfod wSiDeeSTosy, ToNOM Terke eved ea(3)T CMSEINA
DOTENY  odBRTTon  Soedd  DF D dv0RE Dok TR 03 Voo HRoE
SRV S  TpBFReI T Twemorny  2020-21de O  TeERd¥  FEnv
SereTH o) AZTBTONW. THO  SevomE oDy, 00Hessy,H  ©TOTOTLD  Terie
DB ATBOO0NT  BowoTTE, @Y, DeFOrwE,T.0o/T00det TS TROTVY/38080mOTNY
T DT/RENY NsNTT, SO B BURVT WHTRUTROT.

ACADEMIC CALENDER OF EVENTS FOR VARIOUS POST GRADUATE COURSES

(“ODD” AND “EVEN” SEMESTERS) FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

SI. No. Particulars Day Dates
01 Re-opening of PG Departments in the University/ Monday 30.11.2020
Affiliated Colleges
02 | Commencement of 1* Semester Classes. Monday 30.11.2020
03 Commencement of 3" Semester Classes. Tuesday 01.09.2020
04 | End of 1™ & 3" Semester Classes Wednesday | 31.03.2021
Commencement of Vacation for Teachers Thursday 01.04.2021
05 Commencement of Theory Examinations Friday 09.04.2021
Commencement of Valuation Friday 30.04.2021
S M s Thursday | 01.04.2021

ester Break to

— : Friday 30.04.2021
Dpening of Classes for 2" & 4" Semesters Monday 03.05.2021
of 2™ & 4™ Semesters Thursday 02.09.2021
mencement of Vacation for Teachers Friday 03.09.2021
encement of Theory Examinations Wednesday | 08.09.2021
cggcment of Valuation Friday 09.09.2021

ol to
L+ Friday 10.10.2021

cement of Results October - 2021

Monday 11.10.2021

‘ :‘Break to

: Saturday 23.10.2021
“C.MMENCEMENT OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

g ‘ing of PG Department in the | Monday 24.10.2021
’ l y/Affiliated Colleges.
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ol encement of Academic Year 2021-22 Monday| | 24.10.2021
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